109000019274

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(riu	arcss;	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
	·	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
•	ū	

Office Use Only



700144360037

02/25/09--01017--025 **130.00



T. CLINE FEB 2 6 2009 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

•	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
	SUBJECT: The Scale & Measure	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Russell Pasterchek	
	(Name of Person)	
	(Firm/Company)	
	20201 Shetland Lane	
	Spring Hill, Florida 34610	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
	For further information concerning this matter, please call: Cheri (Gwyn Fae) Hubbard at (352) 544-2441	ection of
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	1
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	£.,
Г		*0
L	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\sum \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\sum \\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Scale	& Measure, LLC (Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - The mailing ad		the principal office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Offic	ee Address:	Mailing Address:	
20201 Shetland Lane		20201 Shetland Lane	
Spring Hill, FL 346	10	Spring Hill, FL 34610	
	 Registered Agent, Register 	rteren Cittice. Az Kedisteren Ade	int's Signature:
business entity with		n Registered Agent. You must designate an i	individual or another PEB 25 AHASSEE
business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of Russell Pasterch	n Registered Agent. You must designate an i	individual or another RETARY C
business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of Russell Pasterch 20201 Shetland	n Registered Agent. You must designate an inference of the registered agent are: nek Name Lane	INDICATE B 25 AM 11: 21 AMASSEE FLORIDA
business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of Russell Pasterch 20201 Shetland Florida str	f the registered agent are: nek Name Lane reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	INDICATE B 25 AM 11: 21 AMASSEE FLORIDA
business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of Russell Pasterch 20201 Shetland Florida str Spring Hill	n Registered Agent. You must designate an inference of the registered agent are: nek Name Lane	INTER 25 AM 11:21 TO RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE. FLORIDA

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Cheri (Gwyn Fae) Hubbard 20201 Shetland Lane
	Spring Hill, FL 34610
	ASSE SEE
(Use attachment if necessary)	ASSE ASSE
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTION
	be specific and cannot be more than five business de

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Russell Pasterchek

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)